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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

GL               4,589.55 24.30 24.62 20.08 19.62 19.25 20.10197,833,500
SKN             4,201.94 9.50 29.25428,035,500
PTT              2,189.76 418.00 1.46 413.20 412.80 404.92 388.515,244,700
AOT             1,752.89 58.25 -0.85 58.70 58.60 56.01 51.5229,952,100
BANPU        1,668.95 17.80 0.00 17.38 17.17 17.28 16.9793,216,900
PTTEP         1,503.71 90.50 1.12 90.05 89.68 88.43 87.0016,568,700
SCC             1,407.48 500.00 -0.79 504.40 503.80 499.20 501.812,814,100
KBANK        1,151.67 208.00 -0.48 209.20 212.10 206.78 198.685,516,700
PRM            1,088.00 11.00 -2.65 10.9498,134,200
TRUE           959.59 6.20 0.00 6.26 6.22 5.89 5.87153,485,400

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

SUPER-W4  185.84496,111,300 0.39 11.43
SKN             4,201.94428,035,500 9.50 29.25
GL               4,589.55197,833,500 24.30 24.62 20.08 19.62 19.25 20.10
SUPER        228.77173,262,600 1.32 0.00 1.34 1.34 1.32 1.33
TRUE           959.59153,485,400 6.20 0.00 6.26 6.22 5.89 5.87
GL-W4         799.59149,988,700 5.35 17.32 4.55 4.46 4.50 4.97
BTC             132.80126,890,100 1.05 8.25 0.93 0.83 0.67 0.27
IRPC            798.84126,270,700 6.35 0.00 6.27 6.27 6.04 5.55
BTC-W3      1.08107,567,700 0.01 0.00 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.01
PACE           225.67107,438,200 2.04 2.00 2.02 2.01 2.08 2.47

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

KKP-F          0.01 10070.50 39.60 51.00 41.23 34.83 31.04
SKN-F          0.01 1,00010.00 36.05
SKN             4,201.94 428,035,5009.50 29.25
UWC-W2     0.36 8,388,5000.05 25.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05
TSF-W4       0.17 4,285,5000.05 25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04
GL               4,589.55 197,833,50024.30 24.62 20.08 19.62 19.25 20.10
TU-PF          0.01 4,8002.62 20.18 2.24 2.17 2.15 2.33
CIG-W6       0.09 1,776,5000.06 20.00 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.06
EIC-W2        0.02 335,2000.06 20.00 0.05 0.06 0.06 0.06
GL-W4         799.59 149,988,7005.35 17.32 4.55 4.46 4.50 4.97

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

DEMCO-F   0.11 44,2002.58 -67.75 9.95 12.05
NOK            71.58 19,818,9003.64 -36.14 5.15 5.13 4.82 4.67
EFORL-W4  0.00 155,0000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.04 0.04
CGH-W1     0.08 2,107,6000.03 -25.00 0.03 0.04 0.04 0.05
TGPRO-W2 0.66 21,139,6000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
MACO-W1   1.99 46,688,4000.04 -20.00 0.05 0.06 0.12 0.10
NCL-W1      1.27 13,095,1000.09 -18.18 0.11 0.12 0.11 0.09
TCMC          166.79 41,415,7003.98 -16.39 4.40 4.20 3.93 3.73
FER-W3       3.56 28,988,6000.11 -15.38 0.13 0.12 0.12
T                  3.51 38,935,4000.09 -10.00 0.10 0.10 0.10 0.11

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 26-Sep 25-Sep 22-Sep 21-Sep 20-Sep

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 26-Sep 25-Sep 22-Sep 21-Sep 20-Sep

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

340.50PTTEP 156.40 -12.05 75.08 48.15
151.70SCB 60.91 163.82 31.32 137.14
150.64BEM 6.69 -32.15 -10.78 44.82
131.80HMPRO 45.33 -12.78 86.21 39.46
112.21MINT 52.67 166.33 -190.08 -157.42
108.83CPN 37.73 37.71 12.92 22.22

99.24PTTGC 57.97 -14.19 10.50 -72.21
64.98TRUE 88.20 -20.49 -20.91 43.06
58.22THCOM -4.16 -8.44 -4.27 0.64
51.08PTT 257.02 210.50 430.32 -152.57
50.82KBANK 60.56 -680.20 -178.37 -119.58
43.87GLOW 19.06 4.76 28.25 39.21
41.53LPN 77.37 65.38 53.63 47.95
41.36BCP 13.51 -5.85 -92.01 -24.60
36.18TOP 63.85 124.90 52.37 145.28
35.81BJC 6.49 12.94 25.27 13.29
35.54CPALL 116.58 -359.88 92.37 44.00
34.99DTAC -20.70 66.06 106.51 77.75
31.70RATCH 26.77 24.27 48.20 84.21
29.56BDMS 11.30 -37.91 -5.71 16.97

-379.37KTB 8.55 12.36 -5.27 78.66
-117.20CBG -88.62 -153.06 12.72 59.02
-114.78BANPU 213.93 284.77 56.39 31.65
-107.83SPRC -40.45 21.76 -0.51 -4.98
-100.62SCC 64.77 -32.59 -316.17 -10.18

-67.99TISCO -3.26 -38.34 -5.15 -32.44
-67.57LH 28.16 82.68 52.48 4.67
-54.00AOT -336.47 -299.78 -217.39 -876.04
-51.95GL -2.72 2.87 -219.22 -0.58
-42.41UNIQ 10.22 -2.03 0.43 6.51
-41.39ADVANC 16.63 -77.35 14.11 -258.92
-41.15NOK 8.89 15.89 20.49 18.85
-38.14ORI -0.19 16.93 12.04 2.74
-33.17HANA -13.15 -36.86 26.84 7.74
-31.66ESSO -3.56 -14.37 -4.97 -30.78
-30.37KCE 296.96 103.07 28.10 -11.35
-30.12TTA 23.25 -4.90 16.15 6.75
-27.90PRM 42.76 -8.43 -1.58 5.97
-25.72TCAP -20.73 23.31 -28.63 -29.13
-19.97SVI -34.36 -9.32 -4.97 -1.37

557.48SKN 554.64 1,112.12 2.83
509.25KBANK 458.43 967.68 50.82
502.38PTT 451.30 953.68 51.08
276.02AOT 330.02 606.05 -54.00
466.98PTTEP 126.48 593.46 340.50
104.63KTB 484.00 588.64 -379.37
300.96PTTGC 201.72 502.68 99.24
295.71SCB 144.02 439.73 151.70
191.55GL 243.51 435.06 -51.95
267.96MINT 155.74 423.70 112.21
156.51SCC 257.13 413.64 -100.62
229.99TRUE 165.02 395.01 64.98
125.33BANPU 240.11 365.44 -114.78
254.98BEM 104.34 359.31 150.64
114.83LH 182.40 297.22 -67.57
125.95KCE 156.32 282.28 -30.37
119.89ADVANC 161.28 281.18 -41.39
158.17CPALL 122.64 280.81 35.54
85.51SPRC 193.33 278.84 -107.83

134.21IRPC 138.23 272.44 -4.02

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
659,383,857BBL             1,908,842,894 34.54
661,988,251KBANK       2,393,260,193 27.66
281,267,732RATCH       1,450,000,000 19.40
152,372,985TISCO         800,645,624 19.03
349,379,702TOP            2,040,027,873 17.13
206,569,889TCAP          1,206,466,487 17.12

2,039,024,496LH               11,949,713,176 17.06
59,973,697CGH-W2     361,367,269 16.60

238,359,830GL               1,525,538,139 15.62
77,020,354EGCO         526,465,000 14.63
11,688,110THIP            80,000,000 14.61

2,086,639,358SIRI             14,285,501,270 14.61
448,093,503INTUCH      3,206,420,305 13.97

68,617,257MCS            500,000,000 13.72
549,618,247SPRC          4,335,902,125 12.68
105,931,577KKP            846,751,109 12.51
105,874,061CGH-W1     855,408,275 12.38
558,037,808PTTGC        4,508,849,117 12.38
131,664,500GBX            1,089,076,392 12.09

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

241,351,000KBANK-F      1,110,500 216.00 208.00 3.85
61,955,250BBL-F           326,300 189.50 186.00 1.88
53,471,200SCC-F          106,800 502.00 500.00 0.40

6,434,180LH-F             636,800 10.10 9.95 1.51
3,274,300CPALL-F       49,900 65.50 65.75 -0.38
1,823,225AOT-F           31,300 58.25 58.25 0.00
1,498,200PTT-F            3,600 416.00 418.00 -0.48

662,400BANPU-F      36,800 18.00 17.80 1.12
402,000AMATA-F      20,000 20.10 21.10 -4.74
114,036DEMCO-F     44,200 2.58 6.35 -59.37

10,000SKN-F           1,000 10.00 9.50 5.26
7,950PTTGC-F      100 79.50 78.50 1.27
7,050KKP-F           100 70.50 70.25 0.36

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

105,880,761MINT-W5      40,106,349 2.64 3.06 -13.73
97,200,000SCC-F          194,400 500.00 502.00 -0.40
95,333,928SCB-F           620,000 153.76 0.00 0.00
75,077,371SPRC            4,291,100 17.50 17.50 0.00
65,325,000KBANK-F      300,000 217.75 216.00 0.81
58,800,000SKN-F           8,000,000 7.35 10.00 -26.50
24,826,425TREIT           2,546,300 9.75 9.75 0.00
23,326,839TMB-F          9,510,000 2.45 0.00 0.00
20,900,000KBANK         100,000 209.00 208.00 0.48
18,320,195PTTGC         231,700 79.07 78.50 0.73

6,910,240VGI06C1904 1,600,000 4.32 4.38 -1.37
5,900,000AOT-F           100,000 59.00 58.25 1.29
3,810,000CBG13C171 3,000,000 1.27 1.13 12.39
3,496,900SCCC           12,100 289.00 289.00 0.00
3,100,000QLT              500,000 6.20 6.25 -0.80
3,024,000INTUCH        60,000 50.40 58.25 -13.48
3,015,000TIC                150,000 20.10 28.00 -28.21
2,410,000S5013P1712 2,500,000 0.96 0.96 0.00
1,900,000MINT13C180 5,000,000 0.38 0.38 0.00
1,450,000CBG13P180 5,000,000 0.29 0.32 -9.38

850,000S5028P1712 1,000,000 0.85 0.84 1.19
117,300U                   4,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD25 Sep 26 Sep 27 Sep 28 Sep 29 SepT

Short Sale  25 - 29 Sep (Btm)

AAV                 15.13
ACAP              0.09 0.37 0.46 0.60
ADVANC         52.56 69.52 122.08 914.61
AH                  0.04 0.04 0.04
AMATA            15.12 4.22 19.34 114.63
AOT                 12.68 85.44 98.12 1,536.83
AP                  1.86
AU                  0.35
BA                  8.32
BANPU            25.13 31.33 56.46 393.75
BBL                 17.91 17.91 214.58
BCH                5.31
BCP                 135.82
BCPG              13.00 2.83 15.83 23.09
BDMS              16.46 2.09 18.55 121.00
BEAUTY          17.32 0.15 17.47 109.94
BEC                 6.86
BEM                4.66 2.30 6.96 51.30
BH                  0.17 4.26 4.43 119.49
BIG                 1.14 1.14 21.42
BJC                 0.07 12.89 12.96 69.50
BLA                 0.15 0.15 5.72
BLAND            4.49
BPP                 2.45 2.45 26.55
BTS                 2.80 2.80 30.02
CBG                26.97 35.90 62.87 115.64
CENTEL          21.62
CHG                0.22 0.06 0.28 17.31
CK                  28.51
CKP                 0.30 0.30 19.31
COM7              0.66 0.66 2.99
CPALL             7.37 6.58 13.95 94.16
CPF                 9.78 3.77 13.55 95.33
CPN                 20.51 5.35 25.86 134.94
DCC                0.08
DELTA             0.14 0.07 0.21 18.22
DTAC              24.87 5.83 30.70 317.82
EA                  3.82 3.82 23.29
EGCO              0.14 0.14 15.31
EPG                 2.35 2.35 9.17
ERW                0.05
ESSO               0.05
FPI                 0.32
GL                  0.61 0.61 2.49
GLOBAL          0.21 0.14 0.35 13.93
GLOW             7.07
GPSC              6.63 9.52 16.15 81.47
HANA              4.70 4.70 22.59
HMPRO           2.22 2.22 14.36

Remark : * Sorting By
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INET                0.02
INTUCH           0.56 0.81 1.37 82.22
IRPC                2.56 2.56 133.53
ITD                 0.69 0.07 0.76 38.03
IVL                 17.57 17.57 122.03
JAS                 0.82 0.82 42.70
JMART            3.82
JWD                0.21
KBANK            45.36 99.71 145.07 1,020.48
KCE                 26.91 42.98 69.89 211.19
KKP                 6.98 0.15 7.13 15.46
KSL                 0.74 1.38 2.12 4.54
KTB                 5.46 9.67 15.13 186.77
KTC                 2.19 2.19 30.55
LH                  0.60 0.30 0.90 18.24
LHBANK          0.51 0.52 1.03 3.97
LPH                 0.25
LPN                 7.55 10.62 18.17 75.29
MALEE            3.79
MC                  1.13
MEGA              0.50
MINT               35.50 14.79 50.29 733.23
MM                  0.02
MONO             2.28
MTLS               3.50 3.50 7.00 43.87
PACE               0.04 0.04 7.84
PLANB            0.46
PSH                 7.54 5.17 12.71 28.83
PTG                 2.50 0.69 3.19 108.03
PTT                 53.28 37.50 90.78 940.30
PTTEP             11.18 12.75 23.93 238.29
PTTGC            4.88 9.56 14.44 278.18
QH                  1.09 1.09 17.06
RATCH            0.07 0.07 0.14 1.06
ROBINS           0.14 0.04 0.18 48.30
RS                  0.05 0.07 0.12 6.03
S                   0.41
SAMART          0.27
SAPPE             0.52
SAWAD           0.09 0.06 0.15 34.63
SC                  0.97
SCB                 15.63 15.63 168.75
SCC                 6.33 63.25 69.58 526.83
SCCC              11.02
SCI                 0.37 0.37 0.37
SGP                 1.58 1.58 4.65
SIRI                4.18
SPALI              73.58
SPRC               2.59 2.59 22.44
STA                 9.95
STEC               0.34 0.34 11.45
STPI                0.55
SVI                 0.87

Remark : * Sorting By
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SYNEX             0.05
TAPAC            5.22 5.22 6.23
TASCO            38.04
TCAP               11.11 11.11 56.71
THAI                29.73
THCOM           15.27
TICON             14.59
TISCO             0.07 4.01 4.08 24.84
TKN                 40.87
TMB                 2.37 2.81 5.18 63.64
TOP                 1.18 11.15 12.33 239.15
TPIPL               1.44 1.44 25.03
TRUE               46.02 7.19 53.21 683.72
TTA                 1.51
TTCL               0.78
TU                  1.84 0.19 2.03 12.75
TVO                 7.01
TWPC              1.38
UNIQ               1.86
VGI                 2.42 2.42 3.15
VNG                1.29
WHA                0.72 0.72 14.77
WORK             4.56 4.56 23.51

570.16 686.87 1,257.03 11,613.08Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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